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Date Day Roll Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Supported Jackpot
Base Game  

Sales
Just the Jackpot 

Sales
Estimated 
Coverage Annuity Factor

12/31/2024 Tuesday 1             20,000,000$         9,000,000$          23,297,334$         28,086,738$   29,457$            4.5% 2.200           

1/3/2025 Friday 2             42,000,000$         18,800,000$        41,290,325$         20,981,496$   19,581$            3.3% 2.232           

1/7/2025 Tuesday 3             62,000,000$         27,400,000$        58,853,365$         20,068,414$   18,306$            3.2% 2.258           

1/10/2025 Friday 4             77,000,000$         33,700,000$        77,210,286$         20,575,786$   16,563$            3.3% 2.283           

1/14/2025 Tuesday 5             95,000,000$         41,300,000$        95,264,259$         20,424,000$   3.3% 2.295           

1/17/2025 Friday 6             113,000,000$       49,200,000$        113,831,785$       21,488,000$   3.4% 2.295           

1/21/2025 Tuesday 7             

1/24/2025 Friday 8             

1/28/2025 Tuesday 9             

1/31/2025 Friday 10           

2/4/2025 Tuesday 11           

2/7/2025 Friday 12           

2/11/2025 Tuesday 13           

2/14/2025 Friday 14           

2/18/2025 Tuesday 15           

2/21/2025 Friday 16           

2/25/2025 Tuesday 17           

2/28/2025 Friday 18           

3/4/2025 Tuesday 19           

3/7/2025 Friday 20           

3/11/2025 Tuesday 21           

3/14/2025 Friday 22           

3/18/2025 Tuesday 23           

3/21/2025 Friday 24           

3/25/2025 Tuesday 25           

3/28/2025 Friday 26           

4/1/2025 Tuesday 27           

4/4/2025 Friday 28           

4/8/2025 Tuesday 29           

4/11/2025 Friday 30           

4/15/2025 Tuesday 31           

4/18/2025 Friday 32           

4/22/2025 Tuesday 33           
Advertised Jackpot Cash Value Annuity Factor

If Jackpot is Hit: 20,000,000$         8,700,000$          2.295           


